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00:04:32Dürener TV 18472002PETERS, DavidM141.(1406)1

00:04:38Gymnasium Frechen2003KNEITZ, MarloM131.(615)2

00:04:38TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2003HECKENBACH, SebastianM132.(1412)3

00:04:38TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2002BANK, FabianM142.(1410)4

00:04:50Grundschule Gymnich2002LEIBELSEDER, KaiM143.(497)5

00:04:50Wirtschaftsgymnasium Düren2004BLINNE, MaxM121.(1408)6

00:04:53SC Germania Lechenich2005JASTER, JonasM111.(1235)7

00:04:582005SCHNITZLER, PaulM112.(1383)8

00:05:04Realschule Lechenich2002ASMUS, OleM144.(825)9

00:05:04Gymnasium Lechenich2003CERDAN, LeoM133.(722)10

00:05:14TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2005HOTOP, NicolasM113.(960)11

00:05:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002LUDES, RobinM145.(442)12

00:05:19Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHREINER, JoelM114.(670)13

00:05:20Gymnasium Lechenich2004SCHWEDERSKI, RobinM122.(671)14

00:05:25Realschule Lechenich2005MODDE, SamuelM115.(817)15

00:05:262005GÜRTLER, TomM116.(1375)16

00:05:36Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEESER, TimM134.(697)17

00:05:36Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001VIERLINGER, LukasM151.(443)18

00:05:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005PETERS, NoahM117.(413)19

00:05:392005UGURBAS, TugcanM118.(1396)20

00:05:43Gymnasium Lechenich2003RÖTTGEN, SimonM135.(723)21

00:05:45Gymnasium Lechenich2004CHACKU PURAKAL, SanjayM123.(711)22

00:05:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004FAUST, AngeloM124.(663)23

00:05:54Gymnasium Lechenich2005REINKE, RobinM119.(669)24

00:06:00Realschule Lechenich2004HOFMANN, PhilM125.(804)25

00:06:052005MÜLLER, MaximilianM1110.(1395)26

00:06:10Gymnasium Lechenich2004SCHWARZER, HenrikM126.(696)27

00:06:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SCHULZ, NickM1111.(428)28

00:06:13Gymnasium Lechenich2004VIRNICH, SönkeM128.(718)29

00:06:13Gymnasium Lechenich2004THUL, JustusM127.(717)30

00:06:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002JUNG, DennisM146.(441)31

00:06:212001MÖRS, FediM152.(1413)32

00:06:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005DROZDZIEL, JeremiM1112.(411)33

00:06:23Gymnasium Lechenich2004LANG, NilsM129.(666)34

00:06:282005MALIKOV, AliM1113.(1405)35

00:06:31Gymnasium Lechenich2005MILDNER, LeoM1114.(680)36

00:06:34Gymnasium Lechenich2005ROMES, DavidM1115.(681)37

00:06:43Realschule Lechenich2005KALWEIT, KevinM1116.(807)38

00:06:44Realschule Lechenich2005VÖPEL, MiguelM1117.(814)39

00:06:44GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-ErikM1118.(895)40

00:06:48Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004WILSON, LeonardM1210.(415)41

00:06:51Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEITZ, MarcelM136.(698)42

00:06:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004LESER, TimM1211.(695)43

00:06:54Realschule Lechenich2004BAYRU, KeimM1212.(799)44

00:06:54Gymnasium Lechenich2005PRESTIN, HenriM1119.(668)45
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00:06:56Gymnasium Lechenich2004ACHNITZ, MariusM1213.(692)46

00:06:59Gymnasium Lechenich2004BOROWSKI, MatthiasM1214.(710)47

00:07:01Gymnasium Lechenich2004NAJA, YassirM1215.(667)48

00:07:15Realschule Lechenich2005NOLDEN, MaxM1120.(786)49

00:07:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005BATTAGLIA, CosimoM1121.(429)50

00:07:23Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002KOLMER, JanM147.(444)51

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2003GONCALVES, DanielM137.(803)52

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2005STANITZKO, OliverM1122.(779)53

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2005KLAFFK, SimonM1123.(778)54

00:07:33Realschule Lechenich2004JUNKERSDORF, PascalM1216.(806)55

00:07:37Realschule Lechenich2005BECKMANN, JulianM1124.(800)56

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2005BOURSCHEID, LeonM1125.(662)57

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2004HICKEL, LucaM1217.(693)58

00:07:45Gymnasium Lechenich2005JANßEN, JonasM1126.(664)59

00:07:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHEFFLER, JonasM1127.(627)60

00:08:02Gymnasium Lechenich2005KALSCHEUER, DaviM1128.(665)61

00:08:04Realschule Lechenich2004DECKER, LeonM1218.(802)62

00:08:45Realschule Lechenich2004MANN, TobiasM1219.(810)63

00:08:47Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005VON KNOBELSDORFF, KonstantinM1129.(430)64

00:08:48Realschule Lechenich2005JEROMIN, PhilippM1130.(805)65

00:09:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005MOMMA, TillM1131.(427)66

00:09:17Realschule Lechenich2004RAU, LukasM1220.(811)67

00:09:17Gymnasium Lechenich2004WEBER, NiklasM1221.(672)68

00:09:18Realschule Lechenich2005KLEIN, SebastianM1132.(808)69

00:09:20Realschule Lechenich2005WINGEN, JonasM1133.(815)70

00:09:27Realschule Lechenich2005BILANT, FilipM1134.(801)71

00:09:28Realschule Lechenich2004SCHÖNROCK, JanM1222.(812)72

00:09:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005RACKE, AndreasM1135.(414)73

00:09:38Realschule Lechenich2005SCHRÖDER, DennisM1136.(813)74
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KINDER M11
00:04:53SC Germania Lechenich2005JASTER, Jonasgesamt7.(1235)1

00:04:582005SCHNITZLER, Paulgesamt8.(1383)2

00:05:14TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2005HOTOP, Nicolasgesamt11.(960)3

00:05:19Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHREINER, Joelgesamt13.(670)4

00:05:25Realschule Lechenich2005MODDE, Samuelgesamt15.(817)5

00:05:262005GÜRTLER, Tomgesamt16.(1375)6

00:05:37Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005PETERS, Noahgesamt19.(413)7

00:05:392005UGURBAS, Tugcangesamt20.(1396)8

00:05:54Gymnasium Lechenich2005REINKE, Robingesamt24.(669)9

00:06:052005MÜLLER, Maximiliangesamt26.(1395)10

00:06:11Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SCHULZ, Nickgesamt28.(428)11

00:06:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005DROZDZIEL, Jeremigesamt33.(411)12

00:06:282005MALIKOV, Aligesamt35.(1405)13

00:06:31Gymnasium Lechenich2005MILDNER, Leogesamt36.(680)14

00:06:34Gymnasium Lechenich2005ROMES, Davidgesamt37.(681)15

00:06:43Realschule Lechenich2005KALWEIT, Kevingesamt38.(807)16

00:06:44Realschule Lechenich2005VÖPEL, Miguelgesamt39.(814)17

00:06:44GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-Erikgesamt40.(895)18

00:06:54Gymnasium Lechenich2005PRESTIN, Henrigesamt45.(668)19

00:07:15Realschule Lechenich2005NOLDEN, Maxgesamt49.(786)20

00:07:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005BATTAGLIA, Cosimogesamt50.(429)21

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2005STANITZKO, Olivergesamt53.(779)22

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2005KLAFFK, Simongesamt54.(778)23

00:07:37Realschule Lechenich2005BECKMANN, Juliangesamt56.(800)24

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2005BOURSCHEID, Leongesamt57.(662)25

00:07:45Gymnasium Lechenich2005JANßEN, Jonasgesamt59.(664)26

00:07:59Gymnasium Lechenich2005SCHEFFLER, Jonasgesamt60.(627)27

00:08:02Gymnasium Lechenich2005KALSCHEUER, Davigesamt61.(665)28

00:08:47Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005VON KNOBELSDORFF, Konstantingesamt64.(430)29

00:08:48Realschule Lechenich2005JEROMIN, Philippgesamt65.(805)30

00:09:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005MOMMA, Tillgesamt66.(427)31

00:09:18Realschule Lechenich2005KLEIN, Sebastiangesamt69.(808)32

00:09:20Realschule Lechenich2005WINGEN, Jonasgesamt70.(815)33

00:09:27Realschule Lechenich2005BILANT, Filipgesamt71.(801)34

00:09:30Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005RACKE, Andreasgesamt73.(414)35

00:09:38Realschule Lechenich2005SCHRÖDER, Dennisgesamt74.(813)36

JUGEND M12
00:04:50Wirtschaftsgymnasium Düren2004BLINNE, Maxgesamt6.(1408)1

00:05:20Gymnasium Lechenich2004SCHWEDERSKI, Robingesamt14.(671)2

00:05:45Gymnasium Lechenich2004CHACKU PURAKAL, Sanjaygesamt22.(711)3

00:05:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004FAUST, Angelogesamt23.(663)4
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JUGEND M12
00:06:00Realschule Lechenich2004HOFMANN, Philgesamt25.(804)5

00:06:10Gymnasium Lechenich2004SCHWARZER, Henrikgesamt27.(696)6

00:06:13Gymnasium Lechenich2004THUL, Justusgesamt30.(717)7

00:06:13Gymnasium Lechenich2004VIRNICH, Sönkegesamt29.(718)8

00:06:23Gymnasium Lechenich2004LANG, Nilsgesamt34.(666)9

00:06:48Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004WILSON, Leonardgesamt41.(415)10

00:06:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004LESER, Timgesamt43.(695)11

00:06:54Realschule Lechenich2004BAYRU, Keimgesamt44.(799)12

00:06:56Gymnasium Lechenich2004ACHNITZ, Mariusgesamt46.(692)13

00:06:59Gymnasium Lechenich2004BOROWSKI, Matthiasgesamt47.(710)14

00:07:01Gymnasium Lechenich2004NAJA, Yassirgesamt48.(667)15

00:07:33Realschule Lechenich2004JUNKERSDORF, Pascalgesamt55.(806)16

00:07:40Gymnasium Lechenich2004HICKEL, Lucagesamt58.(693)17

00:08:04Realschule Lechenich2004DECKER, Leongesamt62.(802)18

00:08:45Realschule Lechenich2004MANN, Tobiasgesamt63.(810)19

00:09:17Realschule Lechenich2004RAU, Lukasgesamt67.(811)20

00:09:17Gymnasium Lechenich2004WEBER, Niklasgesamt68.(672)21

00:09:28Realschule Lechenich2004SCHÖNROCK, Jangesamt72.(812)22

JUGEND M13
00:04:38Gymnasium Frechen2003KNEITZ, Marlogesamt2.(615)1

00:04:38TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2003HECKENBACH, Sebastiangesamt3.(1412)2

00:05:04Gymnasium Lechenich2003CERDAN, Leogesamt10.(722)3

00:05:36Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEESER, Timgesamt17.(697)4

00:05:43Gymnasium Lechenich2003RÖTTGEN, Simongesamt21.(723)5

00:06:51Gymnasium Lechenich2003WEITZ, Marcelgesamt42.(698)6

00:07:25Realschule Lechenich2003GONCALVES, Danielgesamt52.(803)7

JUGEND M14
00:04:32Dürener TV 18472002PETERS, Davidgesamt1.(1406)1

00:04:38TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2002BANK, Fabiangesamt4.(1410)2

00:04:50Grundschule Gymnich2002LEIBELSEDER, Kaigesamt5.(497)3

00:05:04Realschule Lechenich2002ASMUS, Olegesamt9.(825)4

00:05:16Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002LUDES, Robingesamt12.(442)5

00:06:19Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002JUNG, Dennisgesamt31.(441)6

00:07:23Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002KOLMER, Jangesamt51.(444)7

JUGEND M15
00:05:36Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001VIERLINGER, Lukasgesamt18.(443)1

00:06:212001MÖRS, Fedigesamt32.(1413)2
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